ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

ITEM NO.:30540

&
¢
73

Do not tighten screws until completely assembled.

PAGE 1 OF 7




PARTS IDENTIFICATION

%//% o
= ~
e o
%N
M
P
I R
~ X/

PAGE 2 OF 7




PARTS IDENTIFICATION

A & 1pc
F 1pc
B Q 1pc
]
P ~
by
C Tpc G 1pc
e
4 -
éf: :(
P A H @ 4pcs
D ;"«r 1pc
ik
3
N J \ 1pc
K / 1pc
E 1pc L W 4pcs
~d
HARDWARE LIST
1 2 3
G Qo
M5x10 46pcs| M6x35 4pcs | M4x8 Bpcs
4 5 6
O S
@20x6x1.5 4pcs | M4 2pcs | M4x37 1pc
7 8 9
R b
Q 2pcs % 1pc 1pc
10 11 12
%@WM
Ax4 1pc pcs | LEFT 1pc
13
RIGHT c 1pc
‘HHU\H‘\H\UH\‘HH\HH‘\H\\H\\‘HH\HH‘\H\\\H\‘HHUH\‘HH\HH‘HHUH\‘HHUH\‘HHUH\‘\\HUH\‘HHU\H‘\H\\HH‘HHUH\‘HHWH‘
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160
Units (mm)

PAGE 3 OF 7




STEP 1.

SCREWDRIVER
(NOT PROVIDED)

STEP 2.

SCREWDRIVER
(NOT PROVIDED)

1

Em

M5x10 12pcs

PAGE 4 OF 7




STEP 3.

SCREWDRIVER
(NOT PROVIDED

SCREWDRIVER
NOT PROVIDED)

M5x10 14pcs
11
M6x16 @ 4pcs
{
I C SCREWDRIVER
*Q (NOT PROVIDED)
*r SCREWDRIVER
I (NOT PROVIDED)
K
(
X
'r
% 1
M5x10 @m 8pcs
2
M6x35 4pcs
7
N
% 1pc

PAGE 5 OF 7




e
43
SCREWDRIVER
(NOT PROVIDED)
/\‘/
M?J
4
M4x8 @ 4pcs
) ©
220x26x1.5 4pcs

12 X
¥ LEFT 1pc

13 /
U RIGHT 1pc

PAGE 6 OF 7




STEP 7.

1pc

M4x37

1pc

=

1pc

z

(NOT PROVIDED)

0
K77
/’i"’\\
SCREWDRI

STEP 8.

1pc

PAGE 7 OF 7

?‘?(C




	SBS1028 蝴蝶衣柜 大货说明书 Model (1).pdf
	SBS1028 蝴蝶衣柜 大货说明书 Model (2)
	SBS1028 蝴蝶衣柜 大货说明书 Model (3)
	SBS1028 蝴蝶衣柜 大货说明书 Model (4)
	SBS1028 蝴蝶衣柜 大货说明书 Model (5)
	SBS1028 蝴蝶衣柜 大货说明书 Model (6)
	SBS1028 蝴蝶衣柜 大货说明书 Model (7)

